

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21689/2019

Zakir Husain S/o Shri Maksood Khan

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.Harshit Mittal, Adv. for Mr.Ajay
Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Yashodhar Pandey, Adv. for Mr.Anil
Mehta, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR GAUR

Order

17/10/2022

Matter comes up on misc. application No.1/2022 filed by the petitioner for early listing of the case.

For the reasons mentioned in the aforesaid application, the same is allowed.

List the matter on 21.11.2022.

(ASHOK KUMAR GAUR),J

Monika/42