


**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21689/2019

Zakir Husain S/o Shri Maksood Khan

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Zakir Husain petitioner present in person
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Anil Mehta, AAG with Mr. Akshay Sharma, AGC

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Judgment / Order

28/02/2023

List this matter after four weeks.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

ARTI SHARMA /112