


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 21689/2019

Zakir Husain S/o Shri Maksood Khan And Ors.

----Petitioners

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.

----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. G.S. Shekhawat for
Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Abhishek Bhardwaj

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

29/05/2024

List the matter on 20.08.2024 as prayed by learned counsel
for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

GAURAV/Diksha-140